

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	07.01.2026		<p>WPSB No. 300 of 2025</p> <p><u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Priyanka, petitioner, in person.</p> <p>2. Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 3.</p> <p>3. Mr. Yogesh Pacholia, learned counsel for respondent No. 4.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for respondent Nos. 1 to 3 submits that the petitioner would be permitted to mark her attendance and the respondents would comply with the order dated 11.12.2025.</p> <p>5. List for final hearing after Winter Vacation.</p> <p>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 07.01.2026 Rathour</p> <p>(G. Narendar, C.J.) 07.01.2026</p>

--	--	--	--